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Feet
1600

Not to Scale

1 A ORIG. INCORPORATION 12/15/1987 39.417 39.417
2 A ANNEXATION 1989-03 12/18/1989 0.155 39.572
3 A ANNEXATION 1989-04 9/11/1990 0.249 39.821
4 A ANNEXATION 1989-02 10/1/1990 0.124 39.945
5 A ANNEXATION 1988-01 12/10/1990 1.622 41.567
6 A ANNEXATION 1988-02 3/5/1991 0.316 41.883
7 A ANNEXATION 1990-10 5/30/1991 0.088 41.971
8 A ANNEXATION 1990-03 11/26/1991 0.201 42.172
9 A ANNEXATION 1990-04 11/24/1992 0.069 42.241

10 A ANNEXATION 1990-06 12/15/1993 0.385 42.626
11 A ANNEXATION 1992-02 7/20/1994 0.079 42.705
12 A ANNEXATION 1992-01 3/1/1995 0.015 42.720
13 A ANNEXATION 1994-02 11/16/1995 0.016 42.736
14 A ANNEXATION 1995-02 5/23/1996 0.013 42.749
15 A ANNEXATION 1994-01 10/11/1996 0.013 42.762
16 A ANNEXATION 1995-03 10/31/1996 0.586 43.348
17 A ANNEXATION 1992-04 3/20/1997 1.160 44.508
18 A ANNEXATION 1990-11A 4/25/1997 0.034 44.542
19 A ANNEXATION 1992-03 4/25/1997 0.651 45.193
20 A ANNEXATION 1995-01 3/5/1998 0.162 45.355
21 A ANNEXATION 1995-06 3/16/1998 1.341 46.696
22 A ANNEXATION 98-02 11/27/2000 0.900 47.596
23 A ANNEXATION 2001-1 7/17/2002 0.275 47.871
24 A ANNEXATION 2002-05 11/21/2002 2.048 49.919
25 A ANNEXATION 1989-01(a) 7/15/2003 0.009 49.928
25 A ANNEXATION 1989-01(a) 7/15/2003 0.009 49.937
25 A ANNEXATION 1989-01(a) 7/15/2003 0.084 50.021
26 A ANNEXATION 2003-03 2/28/2005 0.814 50.835
27 A ANNEXATION 2002-08 3/3/2006 0.067 50.902
28 A ANNEXATION 2005-07 3/3/2006 0.783 51.685
29 A ANNEXATION 2002-09A 7/27/2006 0.639 52.324
30 A ANNEXATION 2011-03 6/14/2012 1.260 53.584
31 A ANNEXATION 2010-10 6/14/2012 0.108 53.692
32 A ANNEXATION 2010-08 6/14/2012 0.022 53.714
33 A ANNEXATION 2011-20 4/11/2012 3.808 57.522
34 A ANNEXATION 2011-22 11/28/2012 3.864 61.386
35 A ANNEXATION 2011-26 4/16/2013 0.090 61.476
35 A ANNEXATION 2011-26 4/16/2013 0.991 62.467
36 A ANNEXATION 2011-23 8/15/2013 0.319 62.786
37 A ANNEXATION 2013-03 (a) 10/14/2014 1.079 63.865
37 A ANNEXATION 2013-03 (b) 10/14/2014 0.212 64.077
38 A ANNEXATION 2016-07 11/15/2016 1.591 65.659
39 A ANNEXATION NO. 2018- 04 TO 

THE CITY OF SANTA CLARITA 11/15/2018 4.873 70.532

TOTAL_AREA 
(sq mi)NO TYPE NAME Effective Date ANNEX_AREA 

(sq mi)


